

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 58 of 2017

Gangadhar **Versus** Ramsewak

30/01/2017	Shri V.K. Pandey, counsel for the appellant. Shri Adil Minhaj, PL for the State. Heard. Call for records of the Courts below and list the case after it is received. sd/ (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge	

Khan