

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

S.A No.58 of 2017

Gangadhar **Versus** Ramsewak

3		
13/4/2017	None for the Appellant. Shri Vijay Bahadur Singh, Panel Lawyer for the State. Post the matter for hearing on admission in the week commencing 8.5.2017. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE	

Priya