

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**SA No. 58 of 2017**

Gangadhar **Versus** Ramsewak

|          |                                                                                                                                                                       |  |
|----------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|
|          |                                                                                                                                                                       |  |
| 9-5-2017 | <p>Mr. Vineet Kumar Pandey, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>As prayed, list this matter after summer vacation.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(GOUTAM BHADURI)</p> <p>Judge</p> |  |

Raju