

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

S. A. No. 58 OF 2017

Gangadhar **Versus** Ramsewak and another

18/07/2017	Mr. N.K. Malviya, Advocate for the appellant. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for one week's time to argue the matter on admission. Time as prayed for is granted. Post this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge