

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 58 of 2017Gangadhar **Versus** Ramsewak

08/11/2017	Shri N.K.Malviya, counsel for the appellant. Shri V.B.Singh, P.L. for the State/respondent No.2. Shri Pushpendra Kumar Patel has filed his Vakalatnama on behalf of respondent No.1. However, his name is not published in the cause list. Post this matter after 3 weeks for consideration on I.A.No.01 for grant of temporary injunction. Registry is directed to publish the name of Shri Pushpendra Kumar Patel in the cause list as counsel for respondent No.1. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge
Anjani	