

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 58 of 2017

Gangadhar **Versus** Ramsewak

11/12/2017	None for the appellant. Smt. N.K. Kashyap and Smt. Shobha Kashyap, counsel for the respective respondents. Post this matter after winter holidays. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge

Deepti Jha